THE DATASHEET OF
FAN5066MX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION
 describes products that are not in full production at the time of printing. Specifications are based on design goals
and limited characterization. They may change without notice. Contact Fairchild Semiconductor for current information.
REV. 2.1.4 11/13/01

reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support
device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
FAN5066M 20 pin SOIC
FAN5066MTC 20 pin TSSOP
FAN5066MTCX 20 pin TSSOP
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View FAN5066MX on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management